
2022 AGS Volleyball Schedule  

Date    VS.     Time C Game Leave 

Thursday Jan 6  @ Effingham  5:00 After Var 

Thursday Jan 13  @ Grayville   6:15 5:00  

Monday  Jan 17  @ Lawrenceville  5:15     

Tuesday  Jan 25  @ St. Thomas  6:15 No C     

Sat  Jan 29  7th St. Thomas Tourney TBA    

Tuesday Feb 1   Robinson (Home)  5:00 No C   

Thursday Feb 3  @Allendale   6:15 5:15   

Sat   Feb 5  AGS JV and V Tourney TBA 

Tuesday Feb 8   Mt. Carmel (Home) 6:15 5:15   

Thursday Feb 10 @Jasper Co.   5:30 4:30   

Sat   Feb 12 AGS JV and V Tourney TBA 

Tuesday Feb 15  Grayville (Home)  6:00 5:00   

Sat   Feb 19 Effingham Tourn-Var TBA 

Monday Feb 21 @ Carmi   6:15 5:15    

Tuesday Feb 22  Fairfield (Home)  6:00 5:15   

Friday  Feb 25  Olney (Home)  6:00 5:00   

Tuesday Mar.1   Flora (Home)  5:30 5:00  

 

  

 

 


